RAPPORT DE TEST DE GRADATION 0-10V
DIMMING TEST REPORT 0-10V

Power Supply:

LTPS-DIM-0-10V-110-277VAC-CV-24V-100W-HW-1P66 @ MIN. LOAD

Manifacturer

Leviton
Leviton
Leviton
Legrand
Legrand
Lutron

Lutron

Power Supply:

Model

DD 710
AWSMT-7DW
DS 710
WS4FBL3P
RH4FBL3PTC
DIVADSCTV

NOVANTSTV DV

Bypass (without dimmer)
Power (W) Current (A)
1.528

1.520
1.536
1.626 0.08 1.432
1.516
1.515
1.516

Maximum

Minimum

0.137
0.162
0.013
0.019
0.046
0.032
0.039

LTPS-DIM-0-10V-110-277VAC-CV-24V-100W-HW-1P66 @ MAX. LOAD

Current (A)

Maximum

0.067
0.062
0.063
0.610
0.062
0.062
0.062

Minimum

0.001
0.020
0.005
0.006
0.010
0.008
0.009

Dimming (%)

Maximum

93.97%
93.48%
94.46%
88.07%
93.23%
93.17%
93.23%

Minimum
8.97%
10.66%
0.85%
1.33%
3.03%
2.11%
2.57%

Manifacturer

Leviton
Leviton
Leviton
Legrand
Legrand
Lutron

Lutron

Model

DD 710
AWSMT-7DW
DS 710
WS4FBL3P
RH4FBL3PTC
DIVADSCTV

NOVANTSTV DV

Bypass (without dimmer)
Power (W) Current (A)
51.25

51.20
51.54
52.33 2.163 50.16
50.76
51.36
51.23

Maximum

Minimum

6.946
5.36
1.195
1.224
0.374
0.789
1.183

Current (A)

Maximum

2123
2.122
2.134
2.109
211
2.126
2121

Minimum

0.771
0.675
0.310
0.312
0.167
0.248
0.307

Dimming (%)

Maximum

97.94%
97.84%
98.49%
95.85%
97.00%
98.15%
97.90%

Minimum
13.55%
10.47%

2.32%
2.445%
0.74%
1.54%
2.31%
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